coffees

~cold drinks -

san pellegrino

aranciata / aranciata rosa / limonata

soft drinks

coke / sugarfree coke / sprite

tizer
apple / red grape
fruit juice

orange / mango / fruit cocktail / strawberry

red bull

regular / sugarfree coke

bos ice tea
peach / berry

water
still / sparkling

36

26

36

30

28

28

22

- breakfast

~ smoothies

salted caramel / hazelnut / vanilla / passion fruit

espresso 28
americano 32
flat white 36
cappuccino 36
latte 38
cortado 32
special coffees
flavoured latte 44
salted caramel / hazelnut / vanilla
iced coffee 44
dirty chai 54
— non coffee
hot chocolate 46
red cappuccino 46
chai latte 46
tea 34
ceylon / rooibos / earl grey
- extras
almond milk 15
oat milk 10
extra shot 18
flavoured syrup 10

sunrise
2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, grilled tomato &
slice of sourdough toast

habitat

2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, pork / beef sausage
/ sauteed mushrooms & slice of sourdough
toast

french toast

sourdough dipped in cream egg, pesto,
grilled tomato

breakfast wrap
egg, bacon, baby spinach, pepper, tomato

breakfast croissant
2 scrambled eggs, pesto, grilled tomato
yogurt cup

low fat yogurt, muesli, honey

62

56

65

38

very berry
mixed berries, banana, low fat yogurt,
orange juice

peanut party
peanut butter, banana, low fat milk,
low fat yogurt

green machine
spinach, banana, low fat milk, pineapple,
low fat yogurt

mr. olympia
whey protein 20g, banana, low fat mill,
low fat yogurt

tropical

mango, strawberry, pineapple,
orange juice

58

- something light

we do not accept cash payments

toasties - cheese & tomato
white or brown Lo & cheese

- chicken mayo
- bacon & egg
- bacon, cheese & egg

avo toast

sourdough, avo, pesto

grilled open classic

sourdough, mature cheddar, mozzarella,
baby spinach & fresh tomato

chicken wrap
chicken, mayo, pesto, tomato, red pepper,
carrot, dressing

health wrap

avo, baby spinach, carrot, sweet pepper,
dressing

46
52

88 X%

5

68

62

-salad
chicken salad 96
grilled chicken, baby spinach, baby tomato,
cucumber, red onion, sweet pepper, avo,
dressing
avo salad 920
avo, baby spinach, baby tomato, cucumber,
red onion, sweet pepper, chick peas,
pasta nest, dressing

- extras
bacon 20 egg 12
ham 16 avo 24
cheese 12 toast 10
chicken 20

habit

ar

A




